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Lakeshore–Forks of the Credit Century 175 km

Num Dist Type Note Next

1. 0.0 Start of route 0.0

2. 0.0 Left onto Aukland Road 0.2

3. 0.3 Right onto Bloor Street
West

0.4

4. 0.7 Right onto Kipling Ave
(signs for Bloor Street
E/Dundas Street
E/Kipling Avenue S)

5.1

5. 5.8 Right onto Lake Shore
Blvd W

3.3

6. 9.1 Left onto Waterfront
Trail

0.1

7. 9.2 Right to stay on
Waterfront Trail

0.7

8. 9.9 Right onto Hydro Rd 0.0

9. 9.9 Left onto Lakeshore Rd
E

4.3

10. 14.2 Right onto Mississauga
Rd N

12.1

11. 26.4 Continue onto Queen St
S

0.8

12. 27.2 Left onto Thomas St 1.4
27.2 kilometers.  +113/-87 meters

Num Dist Type Note Next

13. 28.6 Slight left to stay on
Thomas St

0.7

14. 29.3 Right onto Glen Erin Dr 4.4

15. 33.8 Left onto Derry Rd W 2.7

16. 36.4 Right onto Ninth Line 3.0

17. 39.5 Right onto Halton 8
(signs for Regional
Road 8/Steeles
Avenue/ON-
407/Express Toll Route)

0.6

18. 40.1 Left onto 10 Line 6.2

19. 46.3 Left onto 10 Side
Rd/Regional Rd 10

8.4

20. 54.7 Right onto Fourth Line 10.5

21. 65.2 Left onto ON-7 2.3

22. 67.5 Right into parking lot for
Mill St. Pub &
Restaurant

0.0

23. 67.5 LUNCH BREAK at Mill
St. Pub: 137 Mill St,
Acton.

0.5

40.3 kilometers.  +214/-44 meters

Num Dist Type Note Next

24. 68.1 Right onto Main St
N/ON-7 (signs for
Ontario 7 W/Regional
Road 25)

0.5

25. 68.6 Keep right to continue
on Main St N

1.9

26. 70.5 Continue onto Route 25
N

0.4

27. 70.8 Continue onto
Wellington 125

7.9

28. 78.7 Continue onto Second
Line

5.7

29. 84.4 Right onto Wellington
22 (signs for Hillsburgh)

12.7

30. 97.1 Right onto Winston
Churchill Blvd

3.1

31. 100.2 Left onto Charleston
Sideroad/Peel 24 (signs
for County Road
124/Wellington Road
124)

5.5

32. 105.7 Right onto McLaren Rd 4.4

38.2 kilometers.  +310/-262 meters

Num Dist Type Note Next

33. 110.2 Right onto Forks of the
Credit Rd/Regional Rd
11

4.2

34. 114.3 Left onto Mississauga
Rd/Regional Rd 11

6.2

35. 120.5 Left onto Olde Base
Line Rd/Regional Rd 12

1.1

36. 121.7 Right onto Creditview
Rd (signs for
Cheltenham)

7.5

37. 129.1 Right onto Old School
Road

2.8

38. 131.9 Left onto Heritage Road 14.7

39. 146.6 Continue onto
Meadowvale Blvd

3.0

40. 149.6 Right onto Financial Dr 0.4

41. 150.0 Right into shopping
plaza

0.1

42. 150.1 Left towards Tim
Hortons

0.0

43. 150.2 Optional 15 min. stop at
Tim Hortons

0.1

44.4 kilometers.  +235/-353 meters
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Num Dist Type Note Next

44. 150.3 Left onto Royal Bank Dr 0.1

45. 150.3 Left onto Syntex Ct 0.1

46. 150.5 Right onto Financial Dr 1.1

47. 151.5 Right onto Creditview
Rd

3.0

48. 154.5 Left onto Britannia Rd
W/Regional Rd 3

3.7

49. 158.2 Right onto Avebury Rd 0.5

50. 158.7 Left onto Aldridge St 0.4

51. 159.1 Continue onto Traders
Blvd E

1.4

52. 160.5 Continue onto Coopers
Ave

0.2

53. 160.7 Continue onto Rose
Cherry Pl

1.2

54. 161.9 Left onto Matheson Blvd
E

2.3

55. 164.2 Slight left to stay on
Matheson Blvd E

2.4

56. 166.7 Right onto Satellite Dr 0.3

16.5 kilometers.  +42/-72 meters

Num Dist Type Note Next

57. 166.9 Left onto Skymark Ave 0.6

58. 167.5 Right onto Orbitor Dr 0.2

59. 167.7 Continue onto
Centennial Park Blvd

1.8

60. 169.5 Left onto Rathburn Rd 1.1

61. 170.6 Right onto Renforth Dr 2.5

62. 173.1 Left onto Bloor St W 2.0

63. 175.0 Right onto Aukland Rd 0.2

64. 175.3 Right 0.1

65. 175.4 End of route 0.0

8.7 kilometers.  +27/-51 meters
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Lakeshore–Forks of the Credit Century 175 km

Num Dist Type Note Next

1. 0.0 Start of route 0.0

2. 0.0 Left onto Aukland Road 0.2

3. 0.3 Right onto Bloor Street West 0.4

4. 0.7 Right onto Kipling Ave (signs for Bloor Street

E/Dundas Street E/Kipling Avenue S)

5.1

5. 5.8 Right onto Lake Shore Blvd W 3.3

6. 9.1 Left onto Waterfront Trail 0.1

7. 9.2 Right to stay on Waterfront Trail 0.7

8. 9.9 Right onto Hydro Rd 0.0

9. 9.9 Left onto Lakeshore Rd E 4.3

10. 14.2 Right onto Mississauga Rd N 12.1

11. 26.4 Continue onto Queen St S 0.8

12. 27.2 Left onto Thomas St 1.4

13. 28.6 Slight left to stay on Thomas St 0.7

14. 29.3 Right onto Glen Erin Dr 4.4

15. 33.8 Left onto Derry Rd W 2.7

16. 36.4 Right onto Ninth Line 3.0

17. 39.5 Right onto Halton 8 (signs for Regional Road

8/Steeles Avenue/ON-407/Express Toll

Route)

0.6

18. 40.1 Left onto 10 Line 6.2

19. 46.3 Left onto 10 Side Rd/Regional Rd 10 8.4

20. 54.7 Right onto Fourth Line 10.5

21. 65.2 Left onto ON-7 2.3

22. 67.5 Right into parking lot for Mill St. Pub &

Restaurant

0.0

23. 67.5 LUNCH BREAK at Mill St. Pub: 137 Mill St,

Acton.

0.5

24. 68.1 Right onto Main St N/ON-7 (signs for Ontario

7 W/Regional Road 25)

0.5

25. 68.6 Keep right to continue on Main St N 1.9

68.6 kilometers.  +360/-133 meters
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Num Dist Type Note Next

26. 70.5 Continue onto Route 25 N 0.4

27. 70.8 Continue onto Wellington 125 7.9

28. 78.7 Continue onto Second Line 5.7

29. 84.4 Right onto Wellington 22 (signs for Hillsburgh) 12.7

30. 97.1 Right onto Winston Churchill Blvd 3.1

31. 100.2 Left onto Charleston Sideroad/Peel 24 (signs

for County Road 124/Wellington Road 124)

5.5

32. 105.7 Right onto McLaren Rd 4.4

33. 110.2 Right onto Forks of the Credit Rd/Regional Rd

11

4.2

34. 114.3 Left onto Mississauga Rd/Regional Rd 11 6.2

35. 120.5 Left onto Olde Base Line Rd/Regional Rd 12 1.1

36. 121.7 Right onto Creditview Rd (signs for

Cheltenham)

7.5

37. 129.1 Right onto Old School Road 2.8

38. 131.9 Left onto Heritage Road 14.7

39. 146.6 Continue onto Meadowvale Blvd 3.0

40. 149.6 Right onto Financial Dr 0.4

41. 150.0 Right into shopping plaza 0.1

42. 150.1 Left towards Tim Hortons 0.0

43. 150.2 Optional 15 min. stop at Tim Hortons 0.1

44. 150.3 Left onto Royal Bank Dr 0.1

45. 150.3 Left onto Syntex Ct 0.1

46. 150.5 Right onto Financial Dr 1.1

47. 151.5 Right onto Creditview Rd 3.0

48. 154.5 Left onto Britannia Rd W/Regional Rd 3 3.7

49. 158.2 Right onto Avebury Rd 0.5

50. 158.7 Left onto Aldridge St 0.4

51. 159.1 Continue onto Traders Blvd E 1.4

52. 160.5 Continue onto Coopers Ave 0.2

91.9 kilometers.  +537/-740 meters
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Num Dist Type Note Next

53. 160.7 Continue onto Rose Cherry Pl 1.2

54. 161.9 Left onto Matheson Blvd E 2.3

55. 164.2 Slight left to stay on Matheson Blvd E 2.4

56. 166.7 Right onto Satellite Dr 0.3

57. 166.9 Left onto Skymark Ave 0.6

58. 167.5 Right onto Orbitor Dr 0.2

59. 167.7 Continue onto Centennial Park Blvd 1.8

60. 169.5 Left onto Rathburn Rd 1.1

61. 170.6 Right onto Renforth Dr 2.5

62. 173.1 Left onto Bloor St W 2.0

63. 175.0 Right onto Aukland Rd 0.2

64. 175.3 Right 0.1

65. 175.4 End of route 0.0

14.9 kilometers.  +30/-79 meters
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